City of Seguin



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 21-378 Version: 1 Name:

Type:ResolutionStatus:PassedFile created:10/21/2021In control:City CouncilOn agenda:11/2/2021Final action:11/2/2021

Title: Resolution ratifying the authorization for the City Manager to enter into a Interlocal Agreement for

Maintenance of Cordova Road between Guadalupe County and the City of Seguin; providing for an

effective date - Steve Parker, City Manager

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/2/2021	1	City Council	approved	Pass

Resolution ratifying the authorization for the City Manager to enter into a Interlocal Agreement for Maintenance of Cordova Road between Guadalupe County and the City of Seguin; providing for an effective date - Steve Parker, City Manager